Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full names

(c) Insert date

Presentet’s name
address and

reference (if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Ofﬁmal Use

.....................

Company Number

5464646 |

(a) AAA ASPHALT LIMITED

We (b)) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS & CAROLYNN JEAN CLARK
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the hquidator of the above-named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at (c) 25 AUGUST 2010

CIETEB

& C J CLARK -Liquidator

Date 25 AUGUST 2010

RFS/CIC/MN/6193 N

F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD
INSOL HOUSE

39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP

Liquid

Qantian

For Officlal Use

BN

03/09.’2010
COMPANIES HOUSE




-

]‘iule 4 3f;-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
AAA ASPHALT LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
AAA ASPHALT LIMITED

on the 25 August 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the resotution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MARK JOHN ANDERSON

Signed /ﬁ

Dated zj/ zp/Za[@




A- Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Cash In Hand
Fixture, Fittings & Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature %

Date

25 August 2010

Bock Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
3,500 3,500
4,338 Nil
7,838 3,500




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating

chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
£1 Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Nil

Estumated
to realise
£

3,500

Nil

Nil

3,500

Nil

N1l

3,500

Nil

Nil

3,500

Nil

£

(52,751)

3,500

(52,751)

Nil

(49,251)

Nil

(1

(49,251)

M

(49,252)

Signature M Date

[~

25 August 2010




0107 1sn8nvy ¢z ateq . anjeudig
Ady TINH NOANO'T
009°¢1 HALVIYEO YamyduwoH S [ Xod Od
Sunjueg ssauisng 10911(] 3] d Jueq 1SamIeN
LYL1 AVE #LT TOOLIIAIT 3900 swosnsy
suaand) M N 100[] pig suonerad( Aouaajosu] 29 SNUAAY W H
OvL‘T Zd¢ 00 %
€00 x3ssq YALSTHDTOD peoy ung Lty | Inowlkdg Juowmeagy
i 00007 NHO ¥OD
X355 YA LSTHDTOD 2Au(] uda181any 6 uosIapuy [ W IN
¥ ¥
ALmoas uaAIg I0yIpaId Aq play 1g2p jo (apoaisod yim) JUBIUIR[D 10
Jooaneap | AiLmoas age(] Ajunoss Aue Jo sierd(] junoury SSIIppY 10}J1paId JO dweN

uoissassod s Auedwios ay) ut Alradold 19A0 [N JO UCIIUIIDIT BUILIB[D SIONPIID PHD SIIIAIIS 10 SPOOT Jo Ajddns ay) Jo 2dueApE W pied sjunowue
Burwie]d SIAWOISND pup SIUSWIAIFe 3|es [2UONIPUOD JO FuIses] [Pney2 seyaind-a1y Jopun $10PaId AJNUIPI PUB SI01PIID |[B APNJOUT ISNW NOA T LON

$1031paa) Aueduwio)
q




